Circuit Protection | Domestic Consumer Units
Consumer Unit, Split
Load, Surge Protection
Click CUEB18MSRCDSP10
Con Unit 10Way
General Information
Brand Scolmore International Ltd
Product Type Consumer Unit c/w Surge
Protection Device
Current Rating (max) 100 A
Rated Voltage 230 V
Installation Type Domestic
Incomer Included Y
Incomer Type Switch Disconnector
Incomer Current Rating 100 A
Outgoing Ways 10 (5+5) Way
Metered N
Ingress Protection IP20
Split Load Y
Surge Protection Included Y
RCDs Included Y
Number of RCDs 2
RCD Rating 80 A
RCD Sensitivity 30 mA
RCD 2 Rating 80 A
RCD 2 Sensitivity 30 mA
Outgoing Devices Included N
High Integrity N
Body material Steel
Body Colour White
Body Finish Powder Coated
Height 260 mm
Width 402 mm
Depth 115 mm
Number of Phases Single
SKU: CUEB18MSRCDSP10
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 17/05/24
18th Edition Compliant Y
Standards BS EN 61439-3 BS EN
60947-3 BS EN 61008-1
BS EN 61643-1-11
Warranty 10 Years
SKU: CUEB18MSRCDSP10
01623 638747
Company Registration Number: 00911692. This document is uncontrolled if printed, all information is subject to change. Generated on 17/05/24